[image: ]COOKIE MINISTRY DONATIONS FOR THE                     				2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
Thank you for supporting the sandwich ministry by bringing in cookies, brownies, rice krispie treats. All need to be individually bagged (2 cookies per bag). They are also accepting donations of juice boxes/pouches, 
individually bagged snacks, and jars of jelly. 
All donations are taken to St. Francis Seraph soup kitchen.
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Bring in treats on:
	
Grade

	Monday, August 25
	8th

	Monday, Sept.8
	7th

	Monday, Sept. 15
	6th

	Monday, Sept. 22
	5th

	Monday, Sept. 29
	4th

	Monday, Oct. 6
	3rd

	Monday, Oct. 13
	2nd

	Monday, Oct. 20
	1st

	Monday, Oct. 27
	K

	Tuesday Nov. 4
	Pre-K

	Monday, Nov. 10
	Preschool

	Monday, Nov. 17
	8th

	Monday, Nov. 24
	7th

	Monday, Dec. 1
	6th

	Monday, Dec. 8
	5th

	Monday, Dec. 15
	2nd, 3rd, and 4th

	Tuesday, Jan. 6
	1st 

	Monday, Jan. 12
	K

	Tuesday, Jan. 20
	Pre-K

	
	

	
Bring in treats on:
	
Grade

	Monday, Jan. 26
	Preschool

	Monday, Feb. 2
	8th

	Monday, Feb. 9
	7th

	Tuesday, Feb. 17
	6th

	Monday, Feb. 23
	5th

	Monday, March 2
	4th

	Monday, March 9
	3rd

	Monday, March 16
	2nd

	Monday, March 23
	1st

	Monday, March 30
	K

	Monday, April 13
	Pre-K

	Monday, April 20
	Preschool

	Monday, April 27
	8th

	Monday, May 4
	7th 

	Monday, May 11
	6th

	Monday, May 18
	5th 

	Tuesday, May 26
	4th 
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